

Court No. - 21

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 3185 of 2018

Petitioner :- Ram Lal

Respondent :- Deputy Director Of Consolidation And 2 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Satendra Kumar Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.,Keshari Nath Tripathi

Hon'ble Dinesh Pathak,J.

As prayed, one month's time is granted to learned counsel for the respondent to file counter affidavit.

List this matter in the 2nd week of October, 2021.

Interim order, if any, is extended till the next date of listing.

Order Date :- 26.8.2021

Vikas